
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Eve 31.00 01 75QEzzo 0.001 20030 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nova 29.45 02 69QEmanuel 0.005 20021 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Robbie 36.60 43 67QEzzo 0.007 20019 63 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bolt 38.74 64 67QMagni 0.003 20024 61 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mattie 21.75 0 59QGereg 0.006 20020 59 03,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Freddy 35.02 3 57QLackey 0.002 20025 54 03,4,5,7,8,10,20

Spice 33.00 1 4NQLinsky 0.004 20022 3 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rush 26.49 01 76QMagni 0.002 16016 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Reagan 23.96 02 64QSenneff 0.001 16188 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ember 34.92 21 70QMagni 0.005 20018 68 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Dozer 39.44 7 5NQThompson 0.004 20010 -2 05

Cao Runn 41.23 9 2NQBryden 0.006 20027 -7 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jake 22.98 01 67QMagness 0.009 24013 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Scope 28.33 02 64QStuurman 0.007 24223 64 03,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Garth 34.95 2 2NQHanna 0.008 24216 0 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mayzie 0.00 0 0ABSNorsworthy 0.004 08183 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bryce 0.00 0 0NQHunter 0.005 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mica 37.27 2 2NQBrown 0.0012 16187 0 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wyatt 33.57 11 78QMagni 0.0030 20196 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jet 35.03 32 76QStankovics 0.0028 20207 73 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ruby 36.57 43 71QCooper 0.0029 20204 67 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mel 37.17 5 3NQLackey 0.0031 20195 -2 03

Walker 45.04 13 5NQGereg 0.0026 20210 -8 05

WiFi 0.00 0 0ABSBurton 0.0027 20209 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ruger 28.43 01 71QLutz 0.0037 24219 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eragon 0.00 0 0ABSArtymyshyn 0.0036 24224 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 0.00 0 0ABSBrownlee 0.003 08072 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0ABSOlenginski 0.002 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 40.47 51 77QStevenson 0.0011 16102 72 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 25.76 02 66QShriver 0.0010 16103 66 05,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Ferris B. 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.009 16190 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 0.00 0 0AISThompson 0.0017 20110 0 0

Samie 33.47 11 77QDauer 0.0023 20134 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 40.51 8 4NQWest 0.0024 20130 -4 04

Pizzazz 37.14 5 2NQThompson 0.0022 20136 -3 02

Pi 0.00 0 0NQEmanuel 0.0021 20137 0 0

Fiasco 32.89 0 3NQThompson 0.0025 20197 3 03

Lacy 37.66 5 2NQDauer 0.0020 20198 -3 02

Rona 0.00 0 0NQSchowalter 0.0019 20201 0 0

Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0018 20208 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nyke 29.57 01 77QLutz 0.0034 24160 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 33.36 12 77QBurton 0.0033 24166 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 31.94 0 4NQBisbee 0.0032 24167 4 04

Karizma 40.98 8 56NQMcCaffree 0.0035 24218 48 05,3,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Libby 28.11 0 2NQSkilton 0.003 20064 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Matilda 36.14 11 75QBray 0.008 16171 74 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spirit 37.90 2 2NQLarsen 0.007 16172 0 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Everest 34.38 0 2NQKoziatek 0.0016 20173 2 02

Cobba 0.00 0 0NQBray 0.0015 20176 0 0

Shadow 35.92 0 1NQLarsen 0.0014 20178 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 27.22 01 67QBrownlee 0.001 08038 67 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 0.00 0 0ABSAldrich 0.006 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 30.99 0 2NQMacLeod 0.0013 20062 2 02
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